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Event Schedule
NOVEMBER 2018

www.scssd.orgNeighborhood Impact Alert Venues

High (50,000+) WFC – Wells Fargo Center

Med (25,000 – 50,000) LFF – Lincoln Financial Field

Low (<25,000) CBP – Citizens Bank Park

(Attendance Estimates) XL! – Xfinity Live!

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

1
7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Clippers
(18,500)

2 3 
12:00 PM - Refinery Alert
Siren Test

8:00 AM – CBP
ALS Walk
(5,000)

1:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Pistons
(18,500)

4 5 6 Election Day 7 8
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Coyotes
(17,000)

9
7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Hornets
(18,500)

10
8:00 AM – CBP
Alzheimer’s Walk
(10,000)

1:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Blackhawks
(18,000)

8:00 PM – WFC
Villanova Bskt.
vs Quinnipiac
(7,500)

11Veteran’s Day

8:20 PM – LFF
EAGLES
vs Cowboys
(69,000)

12
8:00 PM – WFC
Josh Groban
Concert
(7,500)

13
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Panthers
(17,000)

14 15
7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Devils
(17,500)

16
7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Jazz
(18,500)

17
12:00 PM – LFF
Temple Football
vs S. Florida
(12,500)

1:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Lightning
(18,000)

18
11:00 AM – WFC
Flyers Wives 
Carnival
(6,000)

19
7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Suns
(18,500)

8:00 PM – XL!
Mystery Concert
(5,000)

20 21
7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Pelicans
(18,500)

22 Thanksgiving Day 23
1:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Rangers
(18,500)

7:30 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Cavaliers
(18,500)

24
7:00 PM – WFC
Kevin Hart 
Comedy
(13,500)

25
1:00 PM – LFF
EAGLES
vs Giants
(69,000)

26
6:00 AM – XL!
Campout for 
Hunger (1,000/day)

27
6:00 AM – XL!
Campout for 
Hunger (1,000/day)

7:00 PM – WFC
FLYERS
vs Senators
(17,000)

28 
6:00 AM – XL!
Campout for 
Hunger (1,000/day)

7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Knicks
(18,500)

29
6:00 AM – XL!
Campout for 
Hunger (1,000/day)

8:00 PM – WFC
Michelle Obama
Book Tour
(12,000)

30
6:00 AM – XL!
Campout for 
Hunger (1,000/day)

7:00 PM – WFC
SIXERS
vs Wizards
(19,000)


